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YemnioHaT U-19
2023/24 24-n Typ, MaT4y N.188

CyboTa, 13.04.2024, 14:00, OnimMnincbknin koneox im. |. NigaybHoro, Knis. 19°C.

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

KociBcbkunin Banepin
KanycTtaH €rop
Tokap boraaH
ATamaH4yK Brnagucnas
banpyk Hasap
HonbHeB ApTem (K)
MncapeHKo EBreHin
Bacuneub Makcum
beHepnok ApTem
3anopoxHuin depip
YyboB PeHaT

3anacHi

16
18
4
15
19
3
7
11
9
1

MaBnos daHwnno
AHIpYLWKO Knpwuso
Ckoyensac OMutpin
AHicimoB [laHiin
Konapa €rop
MaprHOBCEKNA ApTEM
CagiH OaHiin
Movancbkun deHunc
[lopoHiH PogioH
Habut Makcum

TpeHep
KannHnyeHko EBrenin

ApbiTp:

MNeTpeHko Bragucnas
AcucTeHT 1:

BpukyH OnekcaHgp
ACUCTEHT 2:
ropaunHCbKKA KOpin

4-v apbiTp:

KoHoBaJsioB Mukuta
Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
Bo3Hsk Ceprin

2:1

o
b 9
~TOrHoMoP e

«4opHomopeub» Opeca

Mipoxok daHnno
MapkoB Makcum
MunnneHko PomaH
Iebenko EBreHin
MpaxgaH OMnTpo
Opay MukuTa

BeHik CTaHicnaB
"onkano fApocnas
MenbHuK BoraaH (K)
MweHnYHIOK OnekcaHap
Ky3uk Jllobomup

3anacHi

31
17
13
9
4
8
16
22
18

IBaHHIKOB Knpuno
€BLOKMMeHKO OniekcaHap
KanTteHko Erop
LLlekoTnniH Makcum
Mak3eHko Hazapii
PaTywHak OnekcaHgp
bakanspos Aptem

boxxek OaHwusno

Tep Oner

TpeHep
[lineHko AHaToniN
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2023/24, 24-n Typ, MaTy Ne188
CyboTa, 13.04.2024, 14:00, Onimnincekunin konegx im. |. Migay6bHoro, Kuis. 19°C.

2:1
«30psa» JlyraHCbk «YopHoMopeub» Ofeca
24 3apopoxHuit denip (®) 15
5 ATamaH4yK Bnagucnas 1 36'
3 MapuHOBCbEKUA ApTEM
10 Yy60B PeHaT @ 45'
\ 11 lNonkano fApocnas
2> N 16 bakanapos ApTem
55 t 7 MNweHn4HIoK OnekcaHap
17 €spokunmeHko OnekcaHap
8 beHeplok ApTeM 56
| 20 Opay Mukuta
66 N 22 boxek [daHuno
, 10 Ky3uk Jliobomup
66 N 8 PatywHak OnekcaHap
66' 2 [lebenko EBreHin
13 Tokap borgaH 69'
17 NonbHeB ApTem ,
15 AHicimoB [aHiin N 75
10 Yybos PeHaT \
7 Casin faniin ¥ 75
76' @) 17 €BpokuMeHKo OnekcaHap
23 banpyk Hasap ,
4 Ckoyensic OMuTpin N 83
, 14 BeHik CTaHicnas
83 N 13 KanTteHko €Erop
24 3apopoxHun degip ,
11 Mo4vancbkuin [eHnc N 83
86' 16 bakanapos ApTem
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ Fon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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